

FORM OF ORDER SHEET  
DISTRICT : HOWRAH

IN THE COURT OF DISTRICT JUDGE, HOWRAH

Present :- Abhijit Som, District Judge, Howrah  
J.O. Code: WB01127

Title Appeal No :- 36 of 2025

CNR NO.WBHW01-001207-2025

Sl. No.	Date of Order of Proceedings	Order of Proceedings	Signature of the Court	Office action taken on order with date and dated signature plead or parties
1	19.03.2025.			
		<p>Memo of Appeal filed this day by the Appellant being aggrieved and dissatisfied with the Judgement dated 21.02.2025 passed by Ld. Civil Judge (Jr. Divn), 6<sup>th</sup> Court, Howrah in T.S. 1268 of 2022.</p> <p>The Appeal has been filed within time.</p> <p>It appears from the certified copy of the decree filed herewith that there are certain mismatch in the name and father name of the defendant and in the decree as compared to the name of the Appellant in the instant Appeal.</p> <p>Requisites have been filed by the Appellant. Let it be kept with the record. To 02.06.2025 for filing corrected certified copy of decree.</p>		

District Judge, Howrah